503495354 09/25/2015

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3541979

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date	
YAN HUO	03/04/2014	

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ALPHA AND OMEGA SEMICONDUCTOR (CAYMAN), LTD.
Street Address:	ZEPHYR HOUSE, 122 MARRY STREET, P.O. BOX 709
City:	GRAND CAYMAN
State/Country:	CAYMAN ISLANDS
Postal Code:	KY1-1107

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14805390

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 4065468677

Email: lance.ang.li@gmail.com

Correspondent Name: LANCE A. LI

Address Line 1: 6458 FLANDERS DRIVE

Address Line 4: NEWARK, CALIFORNIA 94560

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	APOM103D1
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	LANCE A. LI
SIGNATURE:	/Lance A. Li REG#73605/
DATE SIGNED:	09/25/2015

Total Attachments: 1

source=APOM103Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT 503495354 REEL: 036652 FRAME: 0356

Address: Building 8/9, No.91, Lane109, Rong	g Kang Road, Se	ongjiang E	xport Pro	cessing	Zone, B
Zone No.888, Songzheng Highway, Songjian	g Shanghai, P.R	L.China 20	1614		
TEL: 408-830-9742, FAX: 408-830-9757					
To:					
US Patent & Trademark Office					
Assignment Recordation Services			."		
P.O. Box 1450					
Alexandria, VA 22313-1450, USA				, ,	
Subject: Assignment Letter				į,	ja si
Congress 1 100 games and and and				1	
Dear Sir/madam:	,	•		·	
With this letter, we hereby assign the following					
Inventor: Yan Huo				``	
to the following receiving party:				•	
Name: Alpha and Omega Semiconductor (Ca	ıyman), Ltd				
Officer name: Mike F. Chang					
Title: CEO					
Street address: Zephyr House, 122 Marry Str	eet, P.O. Box 70	9, Grand	Cayman I	KY1-11	07
Country: Cayman Islands, British West Indie	S				
Mailing address: 475 Oakmead Pkwy, Sunny	vale, CA 94085	, USA			
Contact Phone and Fax number: TEL: 408-8	30-9742, FAX:	408-830-9	7757		
Signature and Date of Conveying Party:					-
震处。	3/04/ <u>2014</u>				
Yan Huo	Date				
	•			•	
Assignment Letter APOM103			3		

From:

Name: Yan Huo

RECORDED: 09/25/2015

PATENT REEL: 036652 FRAME: 0357